Scrip Code 517554

Name of the Company NHC Foods Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of Report Quarterly

Quarter Ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of Allotment/extinguishment (in case of Capital Restructuring
selected)/Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31(1)(b)

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to be submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information

Sr. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants No
3. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares locked —in? Yes
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or otherwise encumbered No




Table | Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate | Category | Nos. | No.offully | No. No. of | Total Nos. | Shareh | No. of voting rights held in each class No. of | No. No. of Sharehold | Number of Locked | Number of Number of
gory | of of paid up of shares | Shares olding | of securities(IX) shares | of shares ingasa% | inshares (XIl) shares pledge | Equity
(n sharehold | Shar | equity partl | underl | held (VII) |asa% underl | warr | underlyin | assuming or otherwise Shares held
er (Il) ehol | sharesheld |y ying = of ying ants( | g full encumbered in
ders | (IV) paid | Deposi | (IV)+(V)+( | total Outsta | XI) Outstandi | convertibl (xnr) demateriali
() —up | tory Vi) no.of | No. of Voting (XIV) Total nding ng e No. (a) Asa% | No. Asa% | sedform
equit | Receip shares | Class eg: | Cla | Total As % Conver convertibl | securities of (a) of (XIV)
y ts (VI) (Calcul | x ss of tible e (As a total total
Shar ated eg: (A+B+ | Securit securities | percentag shares shares
es as per Y Q) ies (X) and no. of | e of held held
held SCRR, warrants | diluted (b) (b)
(V) 1957) (X1)(a) share
(v capital)
asa% (Xn=
of (VIN)+(X)
(A+B+ as a % of
C2) (A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter |7 7137487 e 7137487 60.21 7137487 7137487 60.21 60.21 3804316 53.30 7137487
&
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8119 | 4717513 | - | -—--- 4717513 39.79 4717513 4717513 39.79 39.79 0 0 4469217
(@] Non
Promoter
—Non
Public
(C1) | Shares
underlyin
g DRs
(C2) | Shares
held by
employee
Trust
Total 8126 | 11855000 11855000 11855000 11855000 | 100 3804316 | 32 11606704




Sr | Category & Nos. | No. of No. No. Total Nos. | Shareh | Number of voting Rights held in each No. of Shareh | No. of Shareholdi | Number of Locked | Number of Number of
Name of the | Of Fully paid | of of Shares olding | class of Securities (IX) shares olding, | shares ngasa% in shares (XII) shares pledge | equity
Shareholders | Shar | up equity | partl | shar | held (VII) | asa% underlyi | asa % | underlyi | assuming or otherwise shares held
(n ehol | shares y es =(IV) + of ng assumi | ng full encumbered in

ders | held (IV) paid | unde | (V) +(VI) | total Outstan | ngfull | Outstan | conversion (Xt demateriali
(1) up rlyin No. of | No. of Voting (XIV) Rights Total ding conver | ding of No. (a) As % No.(a) | As% | sed form
equit | g shares | Class eg: Cla | Total asa% | Converti | sion of | converti | convertible of of (XIV)
y Depo (Calcul | x ss of ble conver | ble securities total total
shar | sitor ated eg: total securitie | tible securitie | (Asa shares shar
es y as per y voting | sand securit | sand percentage held es
held | Recei SCRR, rights | No. of ies (as | No. of of diluted (b) held
(V) pts 1957)( warrant | a warrant | share (b)
(V1) VIII) as s (xi) (@) | percen | s (xi)(a) | capital)
a% tage of (Xn=
(A+B+ diluted (VIN)+(X) As
C2) share a % of
capital (A+B+C2)
(Xn=(v
11)+(X)
Asa %
of
(A+B+
C2)

A | Table Il — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the promoter and promoter group

1 | Indian

a | Individuals/ |7 7137487 7137487 | 60.21 | 7137487 7137487 60.21 60.21 3804316 | 53.30 7137487
Hindu
undivided
family

b | Central
Government
/State

Government(

s)




Financial
Institutions
/Banks

Any other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals
(Non
Resident
Individuals/F
oreign
Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any other
(specify)

Sub-Total 7 7137487 7137487 | 60.21
(A)2)

7137487

7137487

60.21

60.21

3804316

53.30

7137487

Total
shareholding
of promoter
and
promoter
group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A
)(2)

Details of shares which remain unclaimed for promoter & promoter group

Institutions

Mutual | | | | |




Funds

Venture
Capital Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

910

910

0.01

910

910

0.01

0.01

910

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/Pensi
on Funds

Any other
(Specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

910

910

0.01

910

910

0.01

0.01

910

Central
Government
/State
Government(
s)/President
of India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non —




Institutions

(i)

Individuals: i.
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lakhs

7919

2729504

2729504

23.02

2729504

2729504

23.02

23.02

2522949

Individuals: i.
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 Lakhs

30

1528032

1528032

12.89

1528032

1528032

12.89

12.89

1528032

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any other
(specify)

168

459067

459067

3.87

459067

459067

3.87

3.87

417326

Sub-total
(B)3)

8117

4716603

4716603

39.79

4716603

4716603

39.79

39.79

4468307

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B

8119

4717513

4717513

39.79

4717513

4717513

39.79

39.79

4469217




)(2)+(B)(3)

Details of the shareholders acting in persons in Concert for Public

Details of shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV Statement showing shareholding pattern for the Non Promoter — Non Public Shareholder

Custodian /
DR Holder —
Name of DR
Holders (if
available)

Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014

Total Non
Promoter —
Non Public
Shareholding
(€)=

(C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total 8126 | 11855000 11855000 | 100 11855000 11855000 | 100 100 3804316 | 32.09 11606704
(A+B+C2)

Total 8126 | 11855000 11855000 11855000 11855000 | 100 3804316 | 32.09 11606704
(A+B+C)

Disclosure of Notes on shareholding pattern Add Notes




Sr | Name of PAN No. of No. of | No.of | Total Nos. | Shareho | Number of voting Rights held in each No. of | No.of | No.of Sharehold | Number of Number of Number
the Il Fully paid | partly | shares | Shares Iding as | class of Securities (IX) Shares | warra | shares ingasa % | Locked in shares shares of equity
Sharehold up equity | paid underl | held (VIl) | a% of underl | nts (xi) | underlyin | assuming | (XII) pledge or shares
ers () shares up ying =(IV) + total ying g full otherwise held in

held (IV) equity | Deposi | (V) + (VI) No. of Outsta Outstandi | conversio encumbered | demateri
shares | tory shares nding ng n of (Xt alised
held Receip (Calcula | No. of voting (XIV) Rights Total conver convertibl | convertibl | No. (a) Asa | No. Asa | form (XIV)
(V) ts (VI) ted as asa% | tible e e % of | (a) % of
per of securit securities | securities total total
SCRR, total ies(X) and No. (As a shar shar
1957)(VI voting of percentag es es
Il)asa Rights warrants | e of held held
% (xi) (a) diluted (b) (b)
(A+B+C2 | Classeg: | Cla | Total share
) X ss capital)
eg: (XI)=
Y (VIN+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

A | Individuals/hindu undivided family

1

a)

1 | Alpa AANPS8062K 1051435 1051435 8.87 1051435 1051435 8.87 8.87 1051435
Apoorva
Shah

2 | Apoorva AAVPS7943P 3804316 3804316 | 32.09 3804316 3804316 | 32.09 32.09 3804316 | 100 3804316
Himatlal
Shah

3 | Apoorva AAHHA7996L | 525 525 0.00 525 525 0.00 0.00 525
Himatlal
Shah HUF

4 | Hansa AANPS7515B | 2280486 2280486 | 19.24 2280486 2280486 | 19.24 19.24 2280486
Himatlal

Shah




Himatlal
Harakcha
nd Shah-
HUF

AABHH7742F

525

525

0.00

525

525

0.00

0.00

525

Apar
Apoorva
Shah

BSCPS6424H

100

100

0.00

100

100

0.00

0.00

100

Aneri
Apoorva
Shah

BSCPS6974C

100

100

0.00

100

100

0.00

0.00

100

Total

7137487

7137487

60.21

7137487

7137487

60.21

60.21

3804316

53.3

7137487




Sr | Name of the | PAN No. of No. of | No.of | Total Shareho | Number of voting Rights held in each No. of | No.of | No.of Sharehold | Number of Locked in shares Number
Shareholders | Il Fully partly | shares | Nos. Iding as | class of Securities (IX) Shares | warra | shares ingasa% | (XI) of equity
(1 paid up | paid underl | Shares a % of No. of voting (XIV) Rights Total underl | nts (xi) | underlyin | assuming | No. (a) As a % of total shares
equity up ying held (VII) | total Class eg: Cla | Total asa% |ying g full shares held (b) held in
shares equity | Deposi | =(IV) + No. of X Ss of Outsta Outstandi | conversio demateri
held (IV) | shares | tory (V) + (V1) | shares eg: total nding ng n of alised
held Receip (Calcula Y voting | conver convertibl | convertibl form (XIV)
(V) ts (VI) ted as Rights | tible e e
per securit securities | securities
SCRR, ies(X) and No. (As a
1957)(VI of percentag
Il)asa warrants | e of
% (xi) (a) diluted
(A+B+C2 share
) capital)
(X1)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B
3a | Individuals —ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs
1]
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
ASHVINKUMA 235000 235000 0 0 235000
R M SELARKA BLPPS9703R | 235000 235000 | 1.98 1.98 1.98
Total 235000 235000 | 1.98 235000 235000 1.98 1.98 0 0 235000




