Scrip Code	517554
Name of the Company	NHC Foods Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of Report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of Allotment/extinguishment (in case of Capital Restructuring	
selected)/Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31(1)(b)

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to be submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information

Sr. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants	No
3.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued	No
4.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares locked –in?	Yes
5.	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or otherwise encumbered	No

## Table I Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate gory (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. Of Shar ehol ders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of partl y paid	No. of shares underl ying Deposi	Total Nos. Shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(	Shareh olding as a % of total	No. of votir of securitie		ts held in eac	h class	No. of shares underl ying Outsta	No. of warr ants( XI)	No. of shares underlyin g Outstandi	Sharehold ing as a % assuming full convertibl	Number of in shares ()			s pledge erwise	Number of Equity Shares held in demateriali
		(111)		- up equit y Shar es held (V)	tory Receip ts (VI)	VI)	no. of shares (Calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) as a % of (A+B+ C2)	No. of Votin Class eg: X	ng (XIV Cla ss eg: Y	Total	Total As % of (A+B+ C)	nding Conver tible Securit ies (X)		ng convertibl e securities and no. of warrants (XI)(a)	e securities (As a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a% of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	sed form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	7137487			7137487	60.21	7137487		7137487	60.21				60.21	3804316	53.30			7137487
(B)	Public	8119	4717513			4717513	39.79	4717513		4717513	39.79				39.79	0	0			4469217
(C)	Non																			
	Promoter																			
	– Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares																			
	underlyin g DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by employee Trust																			
	Total	8126	11855000			11855000		11855000		11855000	100					3804316	32	<u> </u>		11606704

Sr	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of Shar ehol	No. of Fully paid up equity shares	No. of partl y	No. of shar es	Total Nos. Shares held (VII) = (IV) +	Shareh olding as a % of	Number of class of Sec		Rights held in (IX)	each	No. of shares underlyi	Shareh olding, as a % assumi	No. of shares underlyi ng	Shareholdi ng as a % assuming full	Number of in shares (X		Number shares p or other encumb	ledge wise	Number of equity shares held in
		ders (III)	held (IV)	paid up equit y shar es held (V)	unde rlyin g Depo sitor y Recei pts (VI)	(V) + (VI)	total No. of shares (Calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957)( VIII) as a % (A+B+ C2)	No. of Voti Class eg: X	ng (XIV Cla ss eg: y	) Rights Total	Total as a % of total voting rights	Outstan ding Converti ble securitie s and No. of warrant s (xi) (a)	ng full conver sion of conver tible securit ies (as a percen tage of diluted share capital (XI)=(V II)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Outstan ding convertible securities and No. of warrant s (xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities (As a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As % of total shares held (b)	(XIII) No. (a)	As % of total shar es held (b)	demateriali sed form (XIV)
Α	Table II – State	ment sh	nowing share	holding	pattern	of the promo	ter and p	romoter gro	up				(22)							
1	Indian				<u>-</u>	·	<u> </u>	<u>U</u>	•											
а	Individuals/ Hindu undivided family	7	7137487			7137487	60.21	7137487		7137487	60.21				60.21	3804316	53.30			7137487
b	Central Government /State Government( s)																			

С	Financial Institutions																
	/Banks																
d	Any other																
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total																
	(A)(1)																
2	Foreign																
а	Individuals																
	(Non																
	Resident																
	Individuals/F																
	oreign																
	Individuals)																
b	Government																
С	Institutions																
d	Foreign Portfolio																
	Investor																
e	Any other																
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	7	7137487			7137487	60.21	7137487	7137487	60.21			60.21	3804316	53.30		7137487
	(A)(2)																
	Total																
	shareholding																
	of promoter																
	and																
	promoter																
	group																
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(A)																
	)(2)					. 0											
	Details of share	es which	n remain unc	laimed fo	or prom	oter & prom	oter grou	р									
1	Institutions	<u> </u>	Ι	<u> </u>			1			1	I	I			I	Γ	
а	Mutual																

. —							<del></del>					1	1	 	
ı	Funds								<u> </u>						
b	Venture		<u> </u>		$\top$	$\top$		<u> </u>	 				_		
	Capital Funds	1	1					1	l						
С	Alternate					1									
	Investment		1						1						
	Funds	ļ	1					1		1					
d	Foreign					†									
.   -	Venture	1	1					1							
	Capital	1	1					1							
	Investors	,	1					1						<sub>i</sub>	
е	Foreign				+	1								i	
,   `	Portfolio	1	1					1							
.	Investors	!								1					
f	Financial	2	910		910	0.01	910		910	0.01		0.01		<u>,                                    </u>	910
,   ·	Institutions/	_			710	0.01	310	1	J10	0.01		0.01			310
.	Banks	ļ	1					1							
g	Insurance				+	+	+							<del>                                     </del>	
5 ا	Companies	ļ	1					1							
h	Provident			<del></del>	+	+	+							<del> </del>	
.   ''	Funds/Pensi							1	1					l	
1	on Funds							1	1					l	
i	Any other					+								<del> </del>	
.   '	(Specify)							1	1					l	
	Sub-Total	2	910		910	0.01	910		910	0.01		0.01		<del> </del>	910
.	(B)(1)	2	310		310	0.01	310	1	J10 I	0.01		0.01		l	310
2	Central				+	+	+							<del></del>	
	Government	ļ	1					1		[					
.	/State	1	1					1							
.	Government(	ļ	1					1		1					
.	s)/President	1	1					1							
.	of India	ļ	1					1		1					
	Sub-Total		<del>                                     </del>		+	+	+ +	<del>                                     </del>		+				, <del></del>	
.		ļ	1					1		[					
, <del>  _</del>	(B)(2)	<del> </del>	<del></del>			+	-	<del>                                     </del>		<del>                                     </del>					
3	Non –		<u> </u>						<u> </u>	<u> </u>					

	Institutions										
a (i)	Individuals: i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 Lakhs	7919	2729504	2729504	23.02	2729504	2729504	23.02		23.02	2522949
a ii	Individuals: i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs	30	1528032	1528032	12.89	1528032	1528032	12.89		12.89	1528032
b	NBFCs registered with RBI										
С	Employee Trusts										
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)										
е	Any other (specify)	168	459067	459067	3.87	459067	459067	3.87		3.87	417326
	Sub-total (B)(3)	8117	4716603	4716603	39.79	4716603	4716603	39.79		39.79	4468307
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B	8119	4717513	4717513	39.79	4717513	4717513	39.79		39.79	4469217

_			1		T T		T	1	1	1		l		1	ı	
	)(2)+(B)(3)															
	Details of the s	harehol	lders acting ir	n person	is in Concert for Publi	ic										
	Details of share	es which	n remain uncl	aimed fo	or Public											
С	Table IV Staten	nent sho	owing shareh	olding p	attern for the Non Pr	omoter -	- Non Public Shareho	lder				 				
1	Custodian /															
	DR Holder –															
	Name of DR															
	Holders (if															
	available)															
2	Employee															
	Benefit Trust															
	(under SEBI															
	(Share based															
	Employee															
	Benefit)															
	Regulations,															
	2014															
	Total Non															
	Promoter –															
	Non Public															
	Shareholding															
	(C) =															
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)	0100	440==055		440======	100	110==000	440==000	100			100	0001015	22.22		44606=
	Total	8126	11855000		11855000	100	11855000	11855000	100			100	3804316	32.09		11606704
	(A+B+C2)	0100	440==055		440======		110==000	440==000	100				0001015	22.22		44606=
	Total	8126	11855000		11855000		11855000	11855000	100				3804316	32.09		11606704
	(A+B+C)															
	Disclosure of N	lotes on	shareholding	g patteri	n		Add Notes									

Sr	Name of the Sharehold ers (I)	PAN II	No. of Fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of partly paid up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	Total Nos. Shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareho Iding as a % of total No. of shares (Calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957)(VI II) as a %	No. of votin	ng (XIV)	) Rights	Total as a % of total voting Rights	No. of Shares underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securit ies(X)	No. of warra nts (xi)	No. of shares underlyin g Outstanding convertible e securities and No. of warrants (xi) (a)	Sharehold ing as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities (As a percentag e of diluted	Number of Locked in sh (XII)		Numbershares pledge otherwencum (XIII) No. (a)	s e or wise	Number of equity shares held in demateri alised form (XIV)
							(A+B+C2 )	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg: Y	Total					share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
A 1 a)	Individuals/	/hindu undivide	ed family																	
1	Alpa Apoorva Shah	AANPS8062K	1051435			1051435	8.87	1051435		1051435	8.87				8.87					1051435
2	Apoorva Himatlal Shah	AAVPS7943P	3804316			3804316	32.09	3804316		3804316	32.09				32.09	3804316	100			3804316
3	Apoorva Himatlal Shah HUF	AAHHA7996L	525			525	0.00	525		525	0.00				0.00					525
4	Hansa Himatlal Shah	AANPS7515B	2280486			2280486	19.24	2280486		2280486	19.24				19.24					2280486

5	Himatlal	AABHH7742F	525	525	0.00	525	525	0.00		0.00				525
	Harakcha													
	nd Shah-													
	HUF													
6	Apar	BSCPS6424H	100	100	0.00	100	100	0.00		0.00				100
	Apoorva													
	Shah													
7	Aneri	BSCPS6974C	100	100	0.00	100	100	0.00		0.00				100
	Apoorva													
	Shah													
	Total		7137487	7137487	60.21	7137487	7137487	60.21		60.21	3804316	53.3		7137487

Sr	Name of the	PAN	No. of	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareho	Number of	voting	Rights held i	n each	No. of	No. of	No. of	Sharehold	Number o	f Locked in shares	Number
	Shareholders	II	Fully	partly	shares	Nos.	Iding as	class of Sec	<u>uritie</u> s	(IX)		Shares	warra	shares	ing as a %	(XII)		of equity
	(1)		paid up	paid	underl	Shares	a % of	No. of votir	g (XIV	Rights	Total	underl	nts (xi)	underlyin	assuming	No. (a)	As a % of total	shares
			equity	up	ying	held (VII)	total	Class eg:	Cla	Total	as a %	ying		g	full		shares held (b)	held in
			shares	equity	Deposi	= (IV) +	No. of	Χ	SS		of	Outsta		Outstandi	conversio			demateri
			held (IV)	shares	tory	(V) + (VI)	shares		eg:		total	nding		ng	n of			alised
				held	Receip		(Calcula		Υ		voting	conver		convertibl	convertibl			form (XIV)
				(V)	ts (VI)		ted as				Rights	tible		e	е			
							per					securit		securities	securities			
							SCRR,					ies(X)		and No.	(As a			
							1957)(VI							of	percentag			
							II) as a							warrants	e of			
							%							(xi) (a)	diluted			
							(A+B+C2								share			
							)								capital)			
															(XI)=			
															(VII)+(X)			
															As a % of			
															(A+B+C2)			
В																		
3a	Individuals – ii. I	ndividual share	holders hold	ing nomin	al share ca	pital in exces	s of Rs. 2 Lal	chs										
ii																		
	Disclosure of sha	areholder holdi	ng more thar	า 1% of tot	tal number	of shares	ı		I			<u> </u>			T	1 -	T _	
	ASHVINKUMA R M SELARKA	BLPPS9703R	235000			235000	1.98	235000	_	235000	1.98				1.98	0	0	235000
	·	Total	235000			235000	1.98	235000		235000	1.98				1.98	0	0	235000